
 488510 

 481112 

 481212 

 483111 

 483113 

 483211 

 488999 

 532411 

 611420 

 611430 

NACIS Codes 

Rodgers Transportation, Inc. (RTI) is a certified minority- and woman-owned small business located in a designat-

ed HUBZONE. We provide logistic connections for freight transportation. RTI specializes in heavy hauling, oversized 

loads, hazardous materials, less than truckload (LTL), truck loads, and refrigerated trucks. We prioritize  

safety, efficiency, and customer satisfaction.  

OUR  LOGISTICS  SERVICES 

INCLUDE:  

 

 Dump Truck 

 HAZMAT 

 Heavy Haul 

 LTL 

 Over Dimensional 

 Refrigerated Trucks 

 Truckload 

 

We will pick up and deliver your freight to 

your specified location. 

Services 

 Small Business 

 Woman-Owned Business 

 Minority-Owned Business 

Certifications 

Rodgers Transportation, Inc. 
www.rtimovesgov.com 

P: 904-318-2357 
PO Box 7431, Sun City  FL  33570 

Heavy Haul and Freight Transportation Services  

“WE MAKE YOUR MOVE EASIER”  

Rodgers Transportation, Inc. is a logis-

tics company that values every customer. 

We provide assistance with heavy haul, 

HAZMAT, refrigerated trucks, truck loads, 

LTL, dump trucks, and over dimensional 

load transportation. We connect our clients 

with the right truck based on their freight 

and needs. We update clients while their 

freight is in transit, and we strive to go 

above and beyond your clients’ expecta-

tions.  

What to Expect 

Capability Statement 

http://rtimovesgov.com/

