



### **Heavy Haul and Freight Transportation Services**



#### "WE MAKE YOUR MOVE EASIER"

Rodgers Transportation, Inc. (RTI) is a certified minority- and woman-owned small business located in a designated HUBZONE. We provide logistic connections for freight transportation. RTI specializes in heavy hauling, oversized loads, hazardous materials, less than truckload (LTL), truck loads, and refrigerated trucks. We prioritize safety, efficiency, and customer satisfaction.

# Capability Statement

#### **NACIS Codes**

•	488510	• 483211
•	481112	• 488999
•	481212	• 532411
•	483111	• 611420
•	483113	• 611430

#### **Services**

# OUR LOGISTICS SERVICES INCLUDE:

- Dump Truck
- HAZMAT
- Heavy Haul
- LTL
- Over Dimensional
- Refrigerated Trucks
- Truckload

We will pick up and deliver your freight to your specified location.

## What to Expect

Rodgers Transportation, Inc. is a logistics company that values every customer. We provide assistance with heavy haul, HAZMAT, refrigerated trucks, truck loads, LTL, dump trucks, and over dimensional load transportation. We connect our clients with the right truck based on their freight and needs. We update clients while their freight is in transit, and we strive to go above and beyond your clients' expectations.

#### **Certifications**

- Small Business
- Woman-Owned Business
- Minority-Owned Business



